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 WCF-Ring Adults  Эксперт Mrs. Olga Itygina

Количество участников: 31

10 - место - 94, Corneliz Elegant Perseus,(m),CRX n 03, вл. Новикова Татьяна, (Барнаул, )

9 - место - 48, Egor Sladkoe Pyatnyshko,(m),SIB n 24, вл. Паршина Ирина, Мельникова Оксана, (Северск,
КЛК "Олимпия К")

8 - место - 83, Le-Myrrr Darina,(f),SPH f 33 03, вл. Назарова Аина, (Новокузнецк, КЛК "Котомир")

7 - место - 23, Dobrunya Vaal Cat,(m),MCO ns 22, вл. Близников Валентин, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

6 - место - 30, Dakota de Tsavo*ES,(f),NFO f, вл. Михневич Ксения Сергеевна, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

5 - место - 34, Andi Sweet Fluffy Kid,(m),PER d 21 02, вл. Аристова Е., (Северск, КЛК "Олимпия К")

4 - место - 54, Kindlycats Magic,(f),SFL n 21 02, вл. Шепотько М., (Омск, КЛК "Добрый Кот")

3 - место - 4, Zeus Supreme Bobs Team,(m),KBL d 24 09, вл. Друс Юлия Львовна, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

2 - место - 88, Ognessa Harley Only My,(f),PBD n, вл. Мочалова Кристина, Маркс Татьяна, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

1 - место - 63, Bob Kotomirus,(m),BRI ns 22, вл. Бесекеев Александр Семёнович, (НСО, КЛК "Котомир")

 WCF-Ring Juniors- Kitten  Эксперт Mrs.Olga Gruzd

Количество участников: 16

8 - место - 5, Tail Hook Vesnushka,(f),KBL d 24 09, вл. Семенова Е.О., (Барнаул, КЛК "Богема")

7 - место - 90, Hennessy Enisei Only My,(f),PBD n, вл. Смирнова Юлия, (Алтайский край, КЛК
"Котомир")

6 - место - 24, Feanele Pierre,(m),MCO ns 22 03, вл. Федина Е.С., (Барнаул, "Fortuna cat")

5 - место - 36, Marjiorie of Gaf,(f),SIB a 21 33, вл. Игнатушина Ксения Владимировна, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

4 - место - 67, ULLA Devon Image,(f),DRX f 09, вл. Дружинина НИ, (Барнаул, КЛК "Богема")

3 - место - 27, Makalina PatiSSon,(m),MCO w 64, вл. Макарова Юлия Вениаминовна, (Барнаул, КЛК
"Котомир")

2 - место - 31, Viking On Fashion Peak,(m),NFO n 22 09, вл. Михневич Ксения Сергеевна, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

1 - место - 89, Izumrud Enisei Only My,(m),PBD n, вл. Мочалова Кристина, Маркс Татьяна,
(Новосибирск, КЛК "Котомир")

 WCF-Ring Neuter  Эксперт Mrs.Irina Murashova

Количество участников: 5

5 - место - 12, Nils Vaal Gat,(m),MCO ds 23, вл. Близников Валентин Станиславович, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

4 - место - 8, Forsage Vaal Gat,(m),MCO d 22, вл. Соловьев Михаил, Близников Валентин, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

3 - место - 16, Makalina Origami,(f),MCO f 23 03, вл. Кочетова, (Барнаул, КЛК "Котомир")

2 - место - 29, Cousteau On Fashion Peak,(m),NFO a 23 09, вл. Гребенщиков Андрей, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

1 - место - 13, Lady Vaal Gat,(f),MCO es 22, вл. Мирьянова Валентина/ Близников Валентин,
(Новороссийск, КЛК "Котомир")
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Шоу Maine Coon  Эксперт Mrs. Alisa Murashova

Количество участников: 21

Best Kitten, Best of Breed - 24, Feanele Pierre,(m),MCO ns 22 03, вл. Федина Е.С., (Барнаул, "Fortuna cat")

Best Junior - 15, Aubigel IrinKuz,(f),MCO f 22, вл. Кузьмина Ирина, (Новосибирск, КЛК "Котомир")

Best Neuter - 16, Makalina Origami,(f),MCO f 23 03, вл. Кочетова, (Барнаул, КЛК "Котомир")

BOS Neuter - 8, Forsage Vaal Gat,(m),MCO d 22, вл. Соловьев Михаил, Близников Валентин,
(Новосибирск, КЛК "Котомир")

Best Adult - 14, MakAlina Esteva Etain,(f),MCO f, вл. Федина Е.С., (Барнаул, "Fortuna cat")

Best Opp. Sex - 23, Dobrunya Vaal Cat,(m),MCO ns 22, вл. Близников Валентин, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

Шоу Siberian  Эксперт Mrs.Irina Murashova

Количество участников: 15

Best Litter - 35, Агата,Ассоль.аметист,(),SIB , вл. Козлова, (Барнаул, КЛК "Богема")

Best Kitten - 96, Dionis iz Lukomoriay,(m),SIB a 33, вл. Яловенко Елена, (, )

Best Junior - 36, Marjiorie of Gaf,(f),SIB a 21 33, вл. Игнатушина Ксения Владимировна, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

Best Adult, Best of Breed - 48, Egor Sladkoe Pyatnyshko,(m),SIB n 24, вл. Паршина Ирина, Мельникова
Оксана, (Северск, КЛК "Олимпия К")

Best Opp. Sex - 95, Esma Zahav*KV,(f),SIB a 21 33 03, вл. Стоянова Ольга, (Иркутск, )

Шоу SH/SOSH Шоу  Эксперт Mrs.Olga Gruzd

Количество участников: 11

10 место - 76, Klondaike Emerald GLAmurr,(m),SFS 71 ny 25, вл. Поволяко Марина Александровна,
(Бийск, КЛК "Богема")

9 место - 60, Rare Color Jason Wu,(m),BRI ay 25, вл. Крекова Лилия, (Томск, "Фрейя")

8 место - 75, Alex Dexter,(m),SFS 71 ns 24 62, вл. Воропаева И.Н., (Москва, АСТРА)

7 место - 88, Ognessa Harley Only My,(f),PBD n, вл. Мочалова Кристина, Маркс Татьяна, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

6 место - 65, Uma de Brillien,(f),BRI ny 12, вл. Комарова Елена Николаевна, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

5 место - 67, ULLA Devon Image,(f),DRX f 09, вл. Дружинина НИ, (Барнаул, КЛК "Богема")

4 место - 89, Izumrud Enisei Only My,(m),PBD n, вл. Мочалова Кристина, Маркс Татьяна, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

3 место - 74, Italiano Blue Blood*RU,(m),KBS ny 22 09, вл. Королёва Н.Н. /Кореневская О.А.,
(Новосибирск, КЛК "Лучшие друзья")

2 место - 66, Gentle Fuzzies Golden Howard,(m),BRI ny 25, вл. Крекова Лилия, (Томск, "Фрейя")

1 место - 87, Runway King Jade Pharaoh,(m),OSH n 25, вл. Черных Л.А., (Северск, КЛК "Олимпия К")

Шоу LH/SLH Шоу  Эксперт Mrs.Olga Gruzd

Количество участников: 14

10 место - 17, Legend Vaal Gat,(f),MCO g, вл. Близников Валентин Станиславович, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

9 место - 1, Ellysbri Honey Bear,(m),BLH b 24, вл. Чернова Элла, (Томск, КЛК "Олимпия К")

8 место - 32, Xander On Fashion Peak,(m),NFO n 22 09, вл. Басманова Галина, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

7 место - 4, Zeus Supreme Bobs Team,(m),KBL d 24 09, вл. Друс Юлия Львовна, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")
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6 место - 23, Dobrunya Vaal Cat,(m),MCO ns 22, вл. Близников Валентин, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

5 место - 24, Feanele Pierre,(m),MCO ns 22 03, вл. Федина Е.С., (Барнаул, "Fortuna cat")

4 место - 31, Viking On Fashion Peak,(m),NFO n 22 09, вл. Михневич Ксения Сергеевна, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

3 место - 2, Cleopatra KisPerCarus,(f),BLH ns 11 33, вл. Котов Сергей Александрович, (Бердск, КЛК
"Котомир")

2 место - 13, Lady Vaal Gat,(f),MCO es 22, вл. Мирьянова Валентина/ Близников Валентин,
(Новороссийск, КЛК "Котомир")

1 место - 29, Cousteau On Fashion Peak,(m),NFO a 23 09, вл. Гребенщиков Андрей, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

BEST IN SHOW  07.01.2019 03:00
p.m

Best of Best Neuter   -  13, Lady Vaal Gat,(f),MCO es 22, вл. Мирьянова Валентина/ Близников Валентин,
(Новороссийск, КЛК "Котомир")

BOS Neuter   -  29, Cousteau On Fashion Peak,(m),NFO a 23 09, вл. Гребенщиков Андрей, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

Best Neuter Kitten   -  16, Makalina Origami,(f),MCO f 23 03, вл. Кочетова, (Барнаул, КЛК "Котомир")

Best of Best Litter   -  28, Xander, Xaviera, Xendy On Fashion Peak,(),NFO , вл. Михневич Ксения
Сергеевна, (Новосибирск, КЛК "Котомир")

Best of Best Kitten   -  27, Makalina PatiSSon,(m),MCO w 64, вл. Макарова Юлия Вениаминовна,
(Барнаул, КЛК "Котомир")

Best  Kitten II   -  89, Izumrud Enisei Only My,(m),PBD n, вл. Мочалова Кристина, Маркс Татьяна,
(Новосибирск, КЛК "Котомир")

Best  Kitten III   -  32, Xander On Fashion Peak,(m),NFO n 22 09, вл. Басманова Галина, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

Best  Kitten IV   -  78, Galinka Capriz Eleny Olimpionik,(f),EXO f 02, вл. Аристова Елена, (Северск, КЛК
"Олимпия К")

Best  Kitten V   -  43, Absent DenIra Magic,(m),SIB n 21 33, вл. Тарасова Виктория, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

Best of Best Junior   -  77, Red Lucky Charm Casper,(m),SFS d 25, вл. Косых Надежда, (Бийск, КЛК
"Богема")

Best  Junior II   -  31, Viking On Fashion Peak,(m),NFO n 22 09, вл. Михневич Ксения Сергеевна,
(Новосибирск, КЛК "Котомир")

Best  Junior III   -  36, Marjiorie of Gaf,(f),SIB a 21 33, вл. Игнатушина Ксения Владимировна,
(Новосибирск, КЛК "Котомир")

Best  Junior IV   -  15, Aubigel IrinKuz,(f),MCO f 22, вл. Кузьмина Ирина, (Новосибирск, КЛК "Котомир")

Best  Junior V   -  86, Caprizsphynx luxor,(m),SPH n 32, вл. Оринтас Наталья, (Новоалтайск, КЛК
"Богема")

Best of Best I   -  88, Ognessa Harley Only My,(f),PBD n, вл. Мочалова Кристина, Маркс Татьяна,
(Новосибирск, КЛК "Котомир")

Best of Best II   -  54, Kindlycats Magic,(f),SFL n 21 02, вл. Шепотько М., (Омск, КЛК "Добрый Кот")

Best of Best III   -  74, Italiano Blue Blood*RU,(m),KBS ny 22 09, вл. Королёва Н.Н. /Кореневская О.А.,
(Новосибирск, КЛК "Лучшие друзья")

Best of Best IV   -  23, Dobrunya Vaal Cat,(m),MCO ns 22, вл. Близников Валентин, (Новосибирск, КЛК
"Котомир")

Best of Best V   -  95, Esma Zahav*KV,(f),SIB a 21 33 03, вл. Стоянова Ольга, (Иркутск, )

Best Opposite Sex   -  14, MakAlina Esteva Etain,(f),MCO f, вл. Федина Е.С., (Барнаул, "Fortuna cat")

Best Opposite Sex   -  40, Kon'yak Angara*Rus,(m),SIB d 22 09, вл. Паршина Ирина, (НСО, КЛК "Олимпия
К")

Best Opposite Sex   -  34, Andi Sweet Fluffy Kid,(m),PER d 21 02, вл. Аристова Е., (Северск, КЛК
"Олимпия К")
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Best Opposite Sex   -  58, Nargis Matrosh,(f),BEN n 24, вл. Криволапова Ольга Сергеевна, (Новосибирск,
КЛК "Котомир")

Best Opposite Sex   -  87, Runway King Jade Pharaoh,(m),OSH n 25, вл. Черных Л.А., (Северск, КЛК
"Олимпия К")
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